
MEN 220.0 RESULTS

Men 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 THOMAS KRAUS Basehor Linwood 218.0 240.0 10

2 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 203.2 225.0 8

3 ALEX STEWART Basehor Linwood 216.0 215.0 6

4 Cal Riggi Lansing Lions 202.6 210.0 4

5 Andru Gnuthake Lansing Lions 216.6 210.0 0

6 Christian Last Lansing Lions 213.0 205.0 0

7 Landon Drinkard McLouth 212.0 190.0 2

8 Josh McGuire Lansing Lions 218.0 190.0 0

9 Kyler Holloway McLouth 216.0 185.0 1

10 John Boller Horton Chargers 207.4 0 0

Men 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 THOMAS KRAUS Basehor Linwood 218.0 415.0 10

2 ALEX STEWART Basehor Linwood 216.0 365.0 8

3 Josh McGuire Lansing Lions 218.0 360.0 6

4 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 203.2 335.0 4

5 Kyler Holloway McLouth 216.0 325.0 2

6 Andru Gnuthake Lansing Lions 216.6 320.0 0

7 Christian Last Lansing Lions 213.0 315.0 0

8 Cal Riggi Lansing Lions 202.6 300.0 0

9 Landon Drinkard McLouth 212.0 270.0 1

10 John Boller Horton Chargers 207.4 0 0



Men 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 203.2 245.0 10

2 ALEX STEWART Basehor Linwood 216.0 225.0 8

3 THOMAS KRAUS Basehor Linwood 218.0 215.0 6

4 Cal Riggi Lansing Lions 202.6 205.0 4

5 Landon Drinkard McLouth 212.0 205.0 2

6 Christian Last Lansing Lions 213.0 205.0 0

7 Kyler Holloway McLouth 216.0 200.0 1

8 Josh McGuire Lansing Lions 218.0 200.0 0

9 John Boller Horton Chargers 207.4 0 0

10 Andru Gnuthake Lansing Lions 216.6 0 0

Men 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 THOMAS KRAUS Basehor Linwood 218.0 870.0 10

2 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 203.2 805.0 8

3 ALEX STEWART Basehor Linwood 216.0 805.0 6

4 Josh McGuire Lansing Lions 218.0 750.0 4

5 Christian Last Lansing Lions 213.0 725.0 0

6 Cal Riggi Lansing Lions 202.6 715.0 0

7 Kyler Holloway McLouth 216.0 710.0 2

8 Landon Drinkard McLouth 212.0 665.0 1

9 Andru Gnuthake Lansing Lions 216.6 530.0 0

10 John Boller Horton Chargers 207.4 0 0


